19 inch Rack
Cabinets
STANDARD 19 INCH CABINETS FOR ELECTRONIC
AND ELECTRICAL APPLICATIONS
1   Standard Rack
The fully welded construction of the frame ensures
that the rack will be stable under various load
conditions. The mounting members have caged

Fully adjustable mounting •
rails designed to accept the
full accessory range – ours or
anyone else’s.
Standard 600mm width.•
Stock colour is N22 Cloud •
Grey. Other colours also
available.
Standard 19” Cabinets
Height
Rack Units
Height
“H” mm
Depth
“D” mm Order Code
21 1064 600 P21-600-485
700 P21-700-485
800 P21-800-485
1000 P21-1000-485
27 1331 600 P27-600-485
700 P27-700-485
800 P27-800-485
1000 P27-1000-485
33 1598 600 P33-600-485
700 P33-700-485
800 P33-800-485
1000 P33-1000-485
39 1864 600 P39-600-485
700 P39-700-485
800 P39-800-485
1000 P39-1000-485
45 2130 600 P45-600-485
700 P45-700-485
800 P45-800-485
1000 P45-1000-485
Sizes not shown are available on request.
Height does not include the Top.
22
23